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VEG
French Fries with Dip
Butter Garlic French Fries

Grilled Paneer & Mushroom Cheese

Paneer Pepprika

Grilled Hot & Sour Paneer
Cheese Balls with Mayo Dip
Grilled Chilly Garlic Mushroom
Veg Manchurian ( Dry)
Paneer Chilii Fry (Dry )

Tom Chi Potato Balls with Dip
Cheese Shots with Dip
Paneer 65

Chinese Bhel

Honey Garlic Cottage Cheese

NON VEG
Crispy Chicken

Oriental Style Chilli Chicken
Chicken Leg Lollipop (2 pcs)
Chicken Chilli Wings (6 pcs)
Chicken 65

Honey Garlic Chicken

Grilled Mutton Chops with Mustard
Fish Chilly Dry

Chilli Garlic Prawns

Prawns Chilli Fry

Prawns Salt & Pepper

Chicken Sausage with
Mashed Potato & Cheese

Grilled Chicken with Fries

Grillled Chicken with
Mushroom & Cheese

Grilled Chilli Spicy Fish with Fries
Chilly Lemon Grilled Fish

Crumb Fried Fish with
Tarter Sauce

STARTER

99

125
235
220
210
215
25]
199
215
199
199
215
199
225

249
265
160
280
270
299
310
320
345
355
355

299
299

335
315
360

390

Fish Finger 340
Grilled Prawns with Veg 365
Grilled Chicken Balls 299
Crumb Fried Chicken with

Tarter Sauce 299
VEG

Malai Paneer Tikka 255
Malai Gobi Tikka 235
Veg Hara Bhara Kebab 199
Hyderabadi Peanut Kebab 231
Palak Mughlai Kebab 210
Malai Sheekh Kabab 210
Paneer Musslam Kabab 210
Assorted Paneer Tikka 225
Seasame Kebab 200
Paneer Angare 225
Assorted Veg Kabab Platter 350
NON VEG

Tandoori Chicken (Full/half) 350/260
Tandoori Achari Chicken(Full/half) 360/270
Tandoori Shikari Murg (Full/half) 380/280

Murgh Hariyali Tikka 310
Chicken Banjara Tikka 310
Chicken Reshmi Kabab 310
Kareli Kabab 310
Assorted Chicken Kabab 375
Tangdi Kabab (2 Pcs) 175
Chicken Malai Tangdi (2 Pcs) 185
Murgh Malai Tikka 320
Fish Malai Tikka 375
Fish Adraki Tikka 375
Fish Pudina Tikka 375
Fish Hydharabadi Tikka 375
Mutton Sheekh Kabab 390
Nawabi Sheekh Kabab 345

Amritsari Fish Tikka 360
Fish Tikka 360
Tandoori Prawns 450
Non Veg Kabab Platter 450
Tandoori Pomfret 400
| ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Rosted Papad 20 Curd 40
Fried Papad 30 Raita 60
LSALAD§7 )
Freshy Green Salad 100
Tosseed Mushroom Potato Salad 150
Lime Cabbage Coleslaw 150
Sprouted Moong Salad 175
Boiled Peanut Salad 150
Boiled Kabuli Chana Salad 150
Exotic Veg Salad 150
Russian Salad 150
Italian Magic Salad
with Feta Cheese 175
Waldorf Salad 170
| FROM THE OVEN
Cheesy Macroni Pineapple 360
Mexican Trio 390
Babydon House Baked 390
L ASTA VEG NON-VEG
Penne Arrabiata 230 272
Basil Pesto Pasta 245 265
Penne Alfredo 235 279
Mix Sauce Pasta 235 279
Lasagna 251
Indian Style Desi
Tadka Pasta 210

,PuzAs f* |

VEG
Margherita 199
Spicy Paneer 250
Exotic Veg 210
Veg Cocktail 215
NON VEG
Crispy Chicken 299
BBO Chicken 299
Spicy Chicken Mushroom 299
Junglee Chicken 325
Double Cheesy Chicken 350
| SANDWICH (Grilled) |
VEG
Veg And Cheese 125
Cheese And Chutney Grilled 125
Piri Piri Paneer 150
Sizzante Sp. Club 165
Cheese Garlic Bonanza 155
NON VEG
Egg And Cheese 145
Masala Bhuriji Grilled 155
Bbgq Chicken 180
Sizzante Sp. Chicken Club 210
INDIAN MAIN COURSE
\: (VEG + PANEER + KOFTAS)
Veg Kadai 210
Veg Bhuna 215
Mushroom Mutter 225
Navratna Korma 261
Subz Miloni ‘ 245
Handi Veg Masala 250
Veg Jaipuri ‘ 245

Veg Kolhapuri 250



Sizzante Sp. Veg Sabji 265 MUTTON Veg Biriyani with Curd and Papad 210

Malai Kofta 225 Desi Mutton Curry 410 Veg Fried Rice 220

Tawa Paneer 285 Bhuna Mutton 410 Lemon Chilli Rice 250

Paneer Lababdar 285 Hariyali Ghost 350 Mexican Hot Pot Rice 285

Paneer Tikka Masala 299 Dhaba Style Mutton 425 NON VEG

Adhraki Palak Paneer 265 SEA FOOD Egg Biryani With Raita 210

Paneer Pasanda 285 Fish Masala 335 Chicken Biriyani 295

Cheese Butter Masala 310 Prawns Curry 375 Mutton Biriyani 365

Lasooni Methi Paneer 245 Prawns Masala 375 Hot Pot Chicken Rice 350

Paneer Tawa Masala 300 Fish Curry 335 * .

Paneer Bhurji 275 Fish Goan Curry 345

Paneer Junglee Masala 271 : p— VEG

Paneer Khada Masala 275 Dum Biryani 315 ﬁ,}ﬁ
P Kadai Paneer YR (Naan / Roti / Parathas) Hyderabadi Biryani 320 g i==nt
< Paneer Butter Masala 265 Tawa Roti (Plain/Butter) 25/30  NONVEG = Zﬂ N Ce
— Mutter Paneer Kneema 275 Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter) 35/40  AndaBiryani 320 e
<[ Paneer Kali Mirch 275 Paratha (Plain/Butter) 45/50 Murgh Tawa Biryani 399

Kaju Cheese Butter Masala 299 : Murgh Hyderabadi Biryani 399
L [t [ ettt il hnldied i HOME DELIVERY ONLY
an) ariyali Naan (Plain/Butter) 80/85

Jeera Aloo 199 Eheese Naan 95 \, e
gl Vethi tutter Ha Al | sl gelhL bl A i 220 SINDHUBHAVAN (Ahmedabad)
- . Sizzante Sp. Paneer 320 UREN I e Dal Bukhara 200 Tom to 3
M A L . Dal Double Tadka 180 pm to oam

Paratha (Plain/Butter) 35/45  DalPalak 199
= B T e Jeera Paratha (Plain/Butter) 40/50 NOODLES , 70460 20304
P Egg Curry (2Eqgs ) 250 -, www.sizzante.com
N ot el i [VEG €9 Veg Hakka Noodles 260

Mint Egg Curry 199 MY a9 Veg Scezhwan Noodles 280

Egg Bhurji 200 Jeera Rice 135 DESSERTS

Nargees Kheema 139 Bombay Masala Rice 170 | TR TR

PHIREN A jgg  DalKhichidiwith Curd & Papad 185 Gulab Jamun (2 pes) 125

Chicken Tikka Masala i SN BEVERAGES

Butter Chicken 315 Palak Masala Khichidi Masala Butter Milk (200ml) 35

Adhrakhi Chicken 299 with Curd & Papad 200 Thums Up (750ml) 50

Chicken Saag Curry 299 Hydarabadi Biriyani with Mineral Water (1ltr) 40

Chicken Tawa Masala 299 Curd & Papad 225 Red Bull 150



L_, B | Grilled Chicken with Fries 299 [ H OVEN | Piri Piri Paneer 150

i i Grillled Chicken with i Sizzante Sp. Club 165
Mushroom & Cheese 335 Cheesy Macroni Pineapple 360 4
French Fries with Dip 99 i A | i Cheese Garlic Bonanza 155
. | 3 Grilled Chilli Spicy Mexican Trio 330 NON VEG
Butter Garlic French Fries 125 Fish with Fries 315 Babydon House Baked 390 Ead Andl Chease 145
i”"';d Pa"%ehr & i Chilly Lemon Grilled Fish 360 il Mzgsma e i
Ly Crumb Fried Fish with | PASTA VEG  NON-VEG .
Paneer Pepprika 220 TaHan Shia 390 —_— Bbq Chicken 180
Grilled Hot & Sour Paneer 210 Fish Finger 340 Penne Arrabiata 2304 | 272 Sizzante Sp. Chicken Club 210
Cheese Balls with Mayo Dip 215 Grilled Prawnis with Veq 365 Bl Hiewta Hasta 245 | 265 — _—
<T Grilled Chilly Garlic Mushroom 251 Grilled Chicken Balls 299 Penne Alfredo 235 219 | INDIAN MAIN COURSE
- Veg Manchurian ( Dry) 199 Crumb Fried Chicken Mix Sauce Pasta 235 279 (VEG + PANEER + KOFTAS)
Paneer Chilii Fry (Dry ) 215 with Tarter Sauce 299 Lasagna 251 T R
| I | : it ! | Veg Kadai 210
Tom Chi Potato Balls with Dip 199 & i Indian Style Desi Lk il
I Cheese Shots with Dip 199 | ADDITIONAL ITEMS Tadka Pasta 210 9
Paneer 68 915 T TR OE T (R e Ty | 3 i Mushroom Mutter 225
e L g i Rosted Papad 20 | PIZZAS Navratna Korma 261
[ . Fried Papad 30 wea i i Subz Miloni 245
Honey Garlic Cottage Cheese 225 Curd 40 :
= NON VEG i Margherita 199 Handi Veg Masala 250
il  Crispy Chicken 249 i i JHichFancet 250 et it
— , i Veg Kolhapuri 2
Oriental Style Chilli Chicken 265 SALADS Fxotic e i it AL i
1 Chicken Leg Lollipop (2 pcs) 180 Lo Veg Cocktail 215 Sizzante Sp. Veg Sabji 265
Malai Koft 225
- Chicken Chilli Wings (6 pes) 280 FrESH (GiFen Salad ik il St
Chicken 65 970 Tosseed Mushroom Potato Salad 150 Crispy Chicken 299 Tawa Paneer 285
Honey Garlic Chicken 299 Lime Cabbage Coleslaw 150 BBQ Chicken 299 Paneer Lababdar 285
Grilled Mutton Chops Sprouted Moong Salad 175 Spicy Chicken Mushroom 299 Paneer Tikka Masala 299
with Mustard 310 Boiled Peanut Salad 150 Junglee Chicken 325 Adhraki Palak Paneer 265
Fish Chilly Dry 320 Boiled Kabuli Chana Salad 150 Double Cheesy Chicken 350 Paneer Pasanda 285
Chilli Garlic Prawns 345 Exotic Veg Salad 150 LI i Cheese Butter Masala 310
Prawns Chilli Fry 355 Russian Salad 150 I SI-\IC) Lasooni Methi Paneer 245
Prawns Salt & Pepper 355 Itqlian Magic Salad VEG Paneer TaweiMasala ‘ 300
Chicken Sausage with With Feta Cheese i Veg And Cheese 125 Paneer Bhurji | 215

Mashed Potato & Cheese 299 Waldorf Salad 170 Cheese And Chutney Grilled 125 Paneer Junglee Masala 27




T
[
Lol
- -
T
(=
=
T
- -
b

Paneer Khada Masala
Kadai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala
Mutter Paneer Kheema
Paneer Kali Mirch

Kaju Cheese Butter Masala

Chana Masala
Jeera Aloo

Methi Mutter Malai
Sizzante Sp. Paneer

EGG
Egg Curry (2 Eggs )

Poached Egg (2 Eggs) Curry

Mint Egg Curry
Egg Bhurji
Nargees Kheema

CHICKEN
Desi Chicken Curry

Chicken Tikka Masala
Butter Chicken
Adhrakhi Chicken
Chicken Saag Curry
Chicken Tawa Masala

MUTTON
Desi Mutton Curry

Bhuna Mutton
Hariyali Ghost
Dhaba Style Mutton

SEA FOOD
Fish Masala

Prawns Curry

275
265
265
275
275
299
199
199
275
320

[ INDIAN MAIN COURSE (Non Veg.)

250
170
199
200
199

299
310
315
299
299
299

410
410
350
425

335
375

Prawns Masala
Fish Curry
Fish Goan Curry

L _____
Tawa Roti (Plain/Butter)
Paratha (Plain/Butter)
Jeera Paratha (Plain/Butter)
Roomali Roti

L RIC _ ’

VEG
Steam Rice

Jeera Rice
Bombay Masala Rice
Dal Khichidi with Curd & Papad

Masala Dal Khichdi
with Curd & Papad

Palak Masala Khichidi
with Curd & Papad

Hydarabadi Biriyani with
Curd & Papad

Veg Biriyani with Curd & Papad
Veg Fried Rice

Lemon Chilli Rice
Mexican Hot Pot Rice
NON VEG

Egg Biryani With Raita
Chicken Biriyani

Mutton Biriyani

Hot Pot Chicken Rice

375
335
345

TANDOORI STAPLES
| (Naan / Roti / Parathas)

25 /30
45/50
40/50

99

135
170
185

200

200

225
210
220
250
285

210
295
365
350

I SIZANTE SP. HANDI BIRYANI
VEG

Dum Biryani 315
Hyderabadi Biryani 320
NON VEG

Anda Biryani 320
Murgh Tawa Biryani 399
Murgh Hyderabadi Biryani 399

| DAL PREPARATION (VEG)

Dal Makhani ﬁ/ﬁ

Dal Bukhara S’i i {3

Dal Double Tadka ZZan ve
Sizzlers & More...

Dal Palak

| NOODLES HOME DELIVERY ONLY
Veg Hakka Noodles 260

Veg Scezhwan Noodles 280 CHANDKHEDA (Ahmedabad)
L DESSTS | ) Tpm to 3am

Gulab Jamun (2 pcs) 125 72010 77314
DESETS | - 7 www.sizzante.com
Masala Butter Milk (200ml) 35

Thums Up (750ml) 50

Mineral Water (1ltr) 40

Red Bull 150



